SILVER LB1
ALLIEVE 17FASCIA

INDIVIDUALE

SOCIETA
ASD CUSIO GINNASTICA
GINNASTICA A. MONDOVI
ASD CUSIO GINNASTICA
ASD CUSIO GINNASTICA
Eurogymnica Torino
CSO
Eurogymnica Torino
Eurogymnica Torino
ASD CUSIO GINNASTICA

Eurogymnica Torino
Eurogymnica Torino

Eurogymnica Torino
INDIVIDUALE

SOCIETA
ASD CUSIO GINNASTICA
Eurogymnica Torino

INDIVIDUALE

SOCIETA
ASD CUSIO GINNASTICA
GINNASTICA A. MONDOVI
ASD CUSIO GINNASTICA
ASD CUSIO GINNASTICA
CSO
Eurogymnica Torino
eleganza asd

Corpo libero

COGNOME
SCUNCIA
Di Muro
PICCINNO
MARANGONI
Tomita
DI SAVINO
Gagliano
belci
MAIONE

Giaccaglia
Fiandra
duro

Cerchio

COGNOME
SCUNCIA
Lorusso

Palla

COGNOME
MARANGONI
Di Muro
MAIONE
PICCINNO
DI SAVINO
mezzo
bellino

NOME
MATILDE
Noemi
IRENE
HELENA
Sofia
STELLA
Sofia
dafne
MIA
Arianna
Giulia
sveva

NOME
MATILDE
marta

NOME
HELENA
Noemi
MIA
IRENE
STELLA
Caterina
matilde

D
2,000
1,850
1,250
1,300
1,400
1,300
0,800
0,800
1,000

0,550
0,800

0,400

1,450
0,300

1,200
0,900
1,100
0,750
0,600
0,300
0,500

E
1,900
2,450
1,950
2,000
2,250
2,250
2,230
2,550
2,850

2,550
2,900

2,900

1,525
3,300

2,100
2,150
2,500
2,300
2,400
2,800
3,200

PENALITA | TOTALE
10,100

9,400

9,300

9,300

9,150

9,050

8,570

8,250

8,150

8,000
7,900

7,500

PENALITA | TOTALE
9,925
7,000

PENALITA | TOTALE
9,100
8,750
8,600
8,450
8,200
7,500
7,300



SILVER LB1
ALLIEVE 2"FASCIA

INDIVIDUALE

SOCIETA
GINNASTICA A. MONDOVI
ASD CUSIO GINNASTICA
GINNASTICA A. MONDOVI
ASD CUSIO GINNASTICA
ASD CUSIO GINNASTICA
ASD CUSIO GINNASTICA

INDIVIDUALE

SOCIETA
ASD CUSIO GINNASTICA
eleganza asd
eleganza asd

INDIVIDUALE

SOCIETA
ASD CUSIO GINNASTICA
GINNASTICA A. MONDOVI
ASD CUSIO GINNASTICA
ASD CUSIO GINNASTICA
eleganza asd
GINNASTICA A. MONDOVI

ASD EUROGYMNICA TORINO

eleganza asd
eleganza asd
ASD CUSIO GINNASTICA

ASD EUROGYMNICA TORINO

Piccolo Cigno
INDIVIDUALE

SOCIETA
ASD CUSIO GINNASTICA
eleganza asd
Piccolo Cigno
eleganza asd
eleganza asd

INDIVIDUALE

SOCIETA

eleganza asd

Corpo libero

COGNOME
Madeddu
ANASTASIA
Gonella
FILOSA
MORA
POSA

Fune

COGNOME
BIROCCHI
ricci

Porta
Palla

COGNOME
FILOSA
Gonella
BIROCCHI
ANASTASIA
Ghibaudo
Madeddu
Orlova
FERRACANE
Sanfilippo
POSA
Trapani
Intaj

Cerchio

COGNOME
MORA
ricci
Intaj
Achino

Porta
Clavette

COGNOME
Volpe

NOME
Celeste
GIORGIA
Desire
ANGELA
VALENTINA
MATILDE

NOME
ANNALISA
Camilla
Elisabetta

NOME
ANGELA
Desire
ANNALISA
GIORGIA
Arianna
Celeste
Victoria
greta
Vittoria Agata
MATILDE
Rebecca
Naima

NOME
VALENTINA
Camilla
Naima
Matilde
Elisabetta

NOME
Matilde

D
2,000
2,000
2,000
1,650
2,000
1,200

1,800
1,400
0,950

1,650
2,000
1,650
1,600
1,500
1,050
1,100
0,800
0,650
0,300
0,600
1,050

1,100
1,200
0,950
1,100
1,050

1,000

E
1,200
1,650
1,750
1,600
2,100
2,700

2,000
3,100
3,200

2,050
2,400
2,050
2,100
2,450
2,500
2,600
2,400
2,800
2,800
3,200
3,350

2,500
2,650
2,800
3,100
3,050

2,700

PENALITA | TOTALE
10,800

10,350

10,250

10,050

9,900

8,500

PENALITA | TOTALE
9,800
8,300
7,750

PENALITA | TOTALE
9,600
9,600
9,600
9,500
9,050
8,550
8,500
8,400
7,850
7,500
7,400

0,600 7,100

PENALITA | TOTALE
8,600
8,550
8,150
8,000
8,000

PENALITA | TOTALE
8,300



SILVER LB1
JUNIOR 1/FASCIA

INDIVIDUALE Corpo libero

SOCIETA COGNOME NOME D E | PENALITA TOTALE
GINNASTICA A. MONDOVI Viglino Gaia 2,000/ 2,100 9,900
INDIVIDUALE Palla

SOCIETA COGNOME NOME D E | PENALITA [ TOTALE
GINNASTICA A. MONDOVI Viglino Gaia 1,900/ 1,750 10,150
CSO PINOTTI DORALICE 2,000/ 2,300 9,700
eleganza asd BOVETTI BENEDETTA 1,200| 2,900 8,300
ASD CUSIO GINNASTICA STRINGHINI DENISE 0,750| 3,000 7,750
INDIVIDUALE Cerchio

SOCIETA COGNOME NOME D E | PENALITA [ TOTALE
ASD CUSIO GINNASTICA STRINGHINI DENISE 1,300/ 2,100 9,200

JUNIOR 2/~FASCIA

INDIVIDUALE Palla

SOCIETA COGNOME NOME D E | PENALITA TOTALE
ASD TEAM CUNEO BORELLO ANNA 1,400/ 2,400 9,000
ASD CUSIO GINNASTICA PATTI ALICE 0,900/ 2,450 8,450
ASD CUSIO GINNASTICA BIANCO GIULIA 0,700/ 2,450 8,250
ASD CUSIO GINNASTICA BEVILACQUA MARTINA 0,500 2,400 8,100
Piccolo Cigno Sandrone Princess Osa's 0,500/ 2,600 7,900
Piccolo Cigno Sommese Cloe 0,900/ 3,150 7,750
Piccolo Cigno Sommese Carol 0,450/ 2,950 7,500
INDIVIDUALE Cerchio

SOCIETA COGNOME NOME D E | PENALITA [ TOTALE
CsO PANELLA SERENA 1,550| 2,650 8,900
ASD CUSIO GINNASTICA PATTI ALICE 0,900( 2,200 8,700
ASD CUSIO GINNASTICA BEVILACQUA MARTINA 1,200/ 2,750 8,450
ASD CUSIO GINNASTICA BIANCO GIULIA 1,100, 2,800 8,300
INDIVIDUALE Clavette

SOCIETA COGNOME NOME D E | PENALITA [ TOTALE
CsO MARANGON GIULIA 1,300/ 2,300 9,000
Piccolo Cigno Sandrone Princess Osa's 1,400, 2,550 8,850
Piccolo Cigno Sommese Cloe 1,350/ 2,700 8,650
ASD TEAM CUNEO SERRATORE ANGELICA 1,200/ 2,650 8,550
Piccolo Cigno Sommese Carol 1,000 3,200 7,800



SILVER LB1
SENIOR 17FASCIA

INDIVIDUALE Clavette

SOCIETA COGNOME NOME D E | PENALITA TOTALE
cSO ZANAROTTO GIULIANA 1,200/ 2,350 8,850
Piccolo Cigno Gaglioti Miriam Anna 1,100 3,100 8,000
INDIVIDUALE Palla

SOCIETA COGNOME NOME D E | PENALITA TOTALE
Piccolo Cigno Gaglioti Miriam Anna 0,500/ 3,000 7,500

SENIOR 2AFASCIA

INDIVIDUALE Nastro

SOCIETA COGNOME NOME D E | PENALITA [ TOTALE
ASD CUSIO GINNASTICA PIANA FRANCESCA 1,200| 3,250 7,950



SILVER LB2
JUNIOR 2/AFASCIA

INDIVIDUALE
SOCIETA COGNOME NOME D E | PENALITA TOTALE
CSO NOEMI 0,600/ 3,100 7,500
SILVER LB
ALLIEVE
COPPIA
SOCIETA COGNOME D E | PENALITA TOTALE
ASD EUROGYMNICA TORINO |Rotunno-Errikaoui 1,700, 2,800 8,900
ASD EUROGYMNICA TORINO |Biondino-Longobucco 1,200/ 2,700 8,500
eleganza asd Volpe-Ghibaudo 2,000/ 3,550 8,450
eleganza asd Bellino-Sanfilippo 1,450| 3,650 7,800
Eurogymnica Torino Vasciavea-Deluna 1,300/ 3,800 7,500
OPEN
COPPIA
SOCIETA COGNOME D E | PENALITA TOTALE
ASD EUROGYMNICA TORINO |Gennari-Pignatta 2,500/ 1,900 10,600
ASD CUSIO GINNASTICA Cerutti-Piana 2,500 2,150 10,350
GINNASTICA A. MONDOVI Voarino-Neacsu 2,300/ 2,350 9,950
ASD TEAM CUNEO Borello-Serratore 2,150, 2,750 9,400
CSO Gibin-Pinotti 2,100/ 2,900 9,200
eleganza asd Bovetti-Farracane 1,000/ 3,150 7,850
SILVER LB1
OPEN
INSIEME
SOCIETA COGNOME D E | PENALITA TOTALE
CSsO Zanarotto-Panella-Cerullo 1,950, 2,950 9,000
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